
REGULAR BUFFET

Grits

Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Bacon

Sausage Links

Biscuits & Gravy

Fresh Cut Fruit

Mini Danish

Coffee, Iced Tea, and 

Orange Juice

Cheese Grits
Egg Casserole

Quiche
Egg & Omelet Station

Gourmet Grits
Gorgonzola Grits
Sausage Patties

Grits,  Egg & Meat Casserole
Corned Beef Hash
Pancakes & Fruit
Waffles & Fruit

Granola, Fruit Parfaits,  
Tropical Fruit Mix,  Doughnuts, 

Cinnamon Buns, Danishes, 
Scones & Jam 

Plain or Chocolate Milk

Buffet

$14.95

$13.95

$13.45

$12.95

$12.45

$11.95

$11.45

$10.95

# of People

30-40

41-60

61-80

81-100

101-120

121-140

141-160

161-200

Your price may vary by food selection, 
level of service, use of china, linens, venue 
location, venue charges, centerpieces, etc.

This price is not valid for a Wedding 
Reception.

Prices are subject to change.

ADDITIONAL SUGGESTIONS

Additional charges will apply

CLASSIC
BREAKFAST 

BUFFET

B U F F E T  S E L E C T I O N S  T O  I N C L U D E
A L L  R E G U L A R  I T E M S  L I S T E D  &

S E R V E D  O N  D I S P O S A B L E  D I S H W A R E


