CLASSIC BREAKFAST

BUFFET

BUFFET SELECTIONS TO INCLUDE
ALL REGULAR ITEMS LISTED &
SERVED ON DISPOSABLE DISHWARE









252.636.3663

REGULAR BUFFET

Grits

Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Bacon

Sausage Links

Biscuits & Gravy

Fresh Cut Fruit

Mini Danish

Coffee, Iced Tea, and Orange Juice

Your price may vary by food selection, level of service, use of china, linens, venue location, venue charges, centerpieces, etc.

This price is not valid for a Wedding Reception.

Prices are subject to change.

# of People	Buffet	
30-40	\$14.95	
41-60	\$13.95	
61-80	\$13.45	
81-100	\$12.95	
101-120	\$12.45	
121-140	\$11.95	
141-160	\$11.45	
161-200	\$10.95	

ADDITIONAL SUGGESTIONS

Additional charges will apply

Cheese Grits
Egg Casserole
Quiche
Egg & Omelet Station
Gourmet Grits
Gorgonzola Grits
Sausage Patties
Grits, Egg & Meat Casserole
Corned Beef Hash
Pancakes & Fruit
Waffles & Fruit
Granola, Fruit Parfaits,
Tropical Fruit Mix, Doughnuts,
Cinnamon Buns, Danishes,
Scones & Jam

Plain or Chocolate Milk